
About Our PAC
The Products Liability PAC is a national 

network of highly skilled and pre-screened 

minority and women owned law firms 

with significant experience representing 

manufacturers and retailers in products 

liability matters. Member firms have 

experience in a host of industries that fall 

under the products liability umbrella including 

(for example), automotive/boats, aviation, 

chemicals, construction and material handling, 

consumer products, cosmetics, firearms, 

food and beverage, health care, industrial 

equipment, manufacturing, medical devices, 

oil and gas, outdoor products and power 

equipment, pharmaceuticals, recreational 

vehicles, toxic torts, toys, and wearing apparel. 

Through the PAC, NAMWOLF brings together 

law firms and businesses to create mutually 

beneficial partnerships, develop cost effective 

solutions, provide effective legal defense, and 

achieve winning results.

Founded in 2001, NAMWOLF is a nonprofit trade 

association comprised of minority and women 

owned law firms who have exhibited excellence in 

the legal profession, and other interested parties 

throughout the United States. Many corporations 

and public entities committee to diversifying 

their outside law firm ranks have focused on the 

utilization of minority and female attorneys at 

majority firms. However, the most effective way 

for corporations and public entities to increase 

diversity in the legal profession is to increase 

their utilization of minority and women owned 

law firms. NAMWOLF’s mission is to promote true 

diversity in the legal profession by fostering the 

development of long lasting relationships between 

preeminent minority and women owned law firms 

and corporations and public entities.

About NAMWOLF

LEARN MORE AT

namwolf.org/practice-area-committees/
pac-products-liability
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Firm Firm Contact/s Locations Phone
Blackwell Burke P.A.

blackwellburke.com
SPIWE JEFFERSON | sjefferson@blackwellburke.com 
KANDY BRANCH | kbranch@blackwellburke.com
DEBORAH LEWIS | dlewis@blackwellburke.com
JERRY BLACKWELL | blackwell@blackwellburke.com

Minnesota (612) 343-3200

Brooks, Berne & Herndon, PLLC

lawbbh.com
CHEVON BROOKS | chevon.brooks@lawbbh.com
NICOLE VARISCO | nicole.varisco@lawbbh.com

Georgia
New Jersey
New York

(929) 485-4047

Bush Seyferth PLLC

bsplaw.com
CHERYL BUSH | bush@bsplaw.com Michigan (248) 822-7800

Colvin, Saenz, Rodriguez & Kennamer, L.L.P.

rcclaw.com
OSCAR LOPEZ | oh.lopez@rcclaw.com
ALISON KENNAMER | ad.kennamer@rcclaw.com

Texas (956) 542-7441

Courington, Kiefer, Sommers, Marullo & Matherne, L.L.C.

courington-law.com
KAYE COURINGTON 
kcourington@courington-law.com

Louisiana
Mississippi

(504) 524-5510

Edwards Maxson Mago & Macaulay

em3law.com
AJAY MAGO
amago@em3law.com

Georgia
Illinois
New York
Texas

(312) 703-0378

Hamilton Miller & Birthisel, LLP

hamiltonmillerlaw.com
SCHUYLER SMITH 
ssmith@hamiltonmillerlaw.com

Florida
Jamaica

(305) 379-3686

Ken Perry Law Firm, LLC

kenperrylawfirm.com
KENNETH PERRY
kp@kenperrylawfirm.com

Alabama (205) 778-2002

Lawrence Law

lawrencelawllc.com
MICHELLE NOORANI | michelle@lawrencelawllc.com Maryland

New York
(410) 837-6995

Lee, Hong, Degerman, Kang & Waimey, PC

lhlaw.com
LARRY SCHMADEKA | lschmadeka@lhlaw.com
YVONNE DALTON | yvonne.dalton@lhlaw.com
ANIKA PADHIAR | anika.padhiar@lhlaw.com
SOO HONG | sooh@lhlaw.com

California (213) 623-2221

Livingston Law Firm

livingstonlawyers.com
JOHN C. HENTSCHEL | jhentschel@livingstonlaw.com
RENÉE WELZE LIVINGSTON | rlivingston@livingstonlaw.
com

California (925) 952-9880

Nicolson Law Group LLC

nicolsonassoc.com
CHERYL NICOLSON 
nicolson@nicolsonlawgroup.com

Pennsylvania
New Jersey
California

(610) 891-0300

O’Connor & Battle

mokblaw.com
MARY C. O’CONNOR
moconnor@mokblaw.com

Illinois (312) 786-4600

Paul Garcia & Associates

pgtxlaw.com
PAUL GARCIA 
pgarcia@pgtxlaw.com

Texas (210) 340-1818

Perez Morris

perez-morris.com
SARAH PEREZ
sperez@perez-morris.com

Connecticut
Massachusetts
New Jersey
New York
Ohio
Pennsylvania

(855) 580-7530

Rusing Lopez & Lizardi, P.L.L.C.

rllaz.com
PATRICIA WATERKOTTE
pwaterkotte@rllaz.com

Arizona (520) 792-4800

Sanders Roberts

sandersroberts.com
JUSTIN SANDERS | jsanders@sandersroberts.com
REGINALD ROBERTS, JR. | rroberts@sandersroberts.com
SABRINA NARAIN | snarain@sandersroberts.com
ROBERT DIXON | rdixon@sandersroberts.com

California (213) 426-5000

Schoeman Updike Kaufman & Gerber LLP

schoeman.com
BETH L. KAUFMAN
bkaufman@schoeman.com

New York (212) 661-5030

Stokes Lawrence, P.S.

stokeslaw.com
CARYN JORGENSEN | caryn.jorgensen@stokeslaw.com
RAY WEBER | ray.weber@stokeslaw.com
RACHAEL WALLACE | rachael.wallace@stokeslaw.com

Washington (206) 626-6000

Wells, Anderson & Race, LLC

warllc.com
MARY WELLS  | mwells@warllc.com
MIKE BROOKS  | mbrooks@warllc.com
ADAM O’BRIEN | aobrien@warllc.com

Colorado (303) 830-1212

Wilson Turner Kosmo LLP

wilsonturnerkosmo.com
VICKIE TURNER | vturner@wilsonturnerkosmo.com
ROBERT SHIELDS | rshields@wilsonturnerkosmo.com

California (619) 236-9600

Zuber Lawler & Del Duca LLP

zuberlaw.com
EILEEN LETTS 
eletts@zuberlaw.com

Illinois
California
New York

(312) 346-1100
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